
Edition 9/06

External Unwinder EU4
for Transfer Printer
BP-PR PLUS Series

Spare Parts List



All specifications about delivery, design, performance and weight are given to the best of our current knowledge and are subject
to change without prior notice.

W.H. Brady
Lindestraat 21
Industriepark C3
9240 Zele Belgium
Tel.: +32 52 457 811
e-mail: support@brady.be

Identification Solutions Division
6555 W. Good Hope Road
PO Box 2131
Milwaukee, WI 53201 U.S.A.
Phone: 1-800-537-8791
Fax: 1-800-292-2289



References for Spare Parts Ordering

1. Please address spare parts orders to:

W.H. Brady
Lindestraat 21
Industriepark C3
9240 Zele Belgium
Tel.: +32 52 457 811
e-mail: support@brady.be

2. Orders will be accepted in writing only. They must contain the following information:

- customers name and address
- customers number (if known)
- serial number of the device
- part number
- name of item

Make sure to update your stock of spare parts regularly.



EU4 - 1.0

Index B1 05-02-02

No. Part.-No. Description Pieces

1 5902459 Screw DIN7984-M4x12-8.8-galZn 4
2 5902348 Screw DIN7984-M4x16-8.8-galZn 16
3 5903001 Spring Washer DIN137-A4-galZn 16
4 5945885 Retainer 2
5 5945887 Truss 2
6 5945889 Retaining Plate 2
7 5903520 Washer DIN7349-4.3-St-galZn 4
8 8930946 Bushing 4
9 5905141 Cover Foot 4

10 5903005 Washer DIN9021-4.3-galZn 4
11 5903529 Snap Ring G10 4
12 5948139 Axle 1
13 5948147 Roller 2
14 5945886 Axle 1
15 5902005 Screw DIN912-M3x8-8.8-galZn 4
16 5903004 Washer DIN125-A3.2-galZn 4
17 5948138 Spring Bolt 4
18 5520883 Spring 8x6.7x105x1 2
19 5945894 Pivot 2
20 5903003 Washer DIN125-A4.3-galZn 2
21 5902358 Screw DIN7984-M4x6-8.8-galZn 4
22 5945890 Lever 2
23 5520885 Brake 2
24 5902050 Screw KB40x20-WN1411-galZn 8
25 8910053 Square Nut M4 8mm 6
26 5902420 Screw DIN7984-M4x20-8.8-galZn 1
27 5520866 Flange Ø 300 1
28 5948142 Flange Ø 300 1 A)
29 5902022 Screw DIN7985-M4x10-4.8-H-galZn 2
30 5520698 Spring 2
31 5902089 Thumbscrew DIN653-M4x12-5.8-galZn 2
32 5520697 Adapter Ø 75 2
33 5520211 Adapter Ø 75 2 A)
34 5948130 Spring 1
35 5948135 Unwind Core 1
36 5520892 Thumbscrew 1
37 5520860 Stopper 1
38 5520866 Flange Ø 300 1
39 5948143 Flange Ø 300 1 A)

- 9109169 Packaging 1


